TRIP PLANNER AND REPORT

	TRIP:
	


	DATE:
	
	SKILL LEVEL:
	
	NAUTICAL MILES:
	


DESCRIPTION DETAILS:

	


	LEADER:
	
	CO-LEADER:
	


MOUNTAINEER MEMBER?  COURSE GRADUATE OR EQUIVALENT?  OTHER COURSES OR SKILLS?   RECENT PADDLING EXPERIENCE?  BOAT AND EQUIPMENT? 10/20 ESSENTIALS?  PHYSICAL LIMITATIONS?  TIME CONSTRAINTS?

ADDITIONAL REQUIRED EQUIPMENT OR SKILLS:

	


ROUTE/TRIP DETAILS:

	


	ANTICIPATED RETURN TIME:
	


	TIDE STATION:
	
	

	HIGH:
	
	

	LOW:
	
	

	HIGH:
	
	

	LOW:
	
	

	HIGH:
	
	


	CURRENT STATION:
	
	

	MAX:
	
	

	SLACK:
	
	

	MAX:
	
	

	SLACK:
	
	

	MAX:
	
	


DRIVING DIRECTIONS:

	


	LAUNCH TIME:
	


TRIP REPORT – ACTUAL

	WEATHER:
	
	WIND:
	
	WAVES:
	

	CURRENTS:
	
	DISTANCE:
	
	SK LEVEL:
	


SIGNIFICANT DEVIATION FROM PLAN OR OTHER COMMENTS:

	


	
	PARTICIPANT
	PHONE
	E-MAIL
	BRANCH

	(1)
	
	
	
	

	(2)
	
	
	
	

	(3)
	
	
	
	

	(4)
	
	
	
	

	(5)
	
	
	
	

	(6)
	
	
	
	

	(7)
	
	
	
	

	(8)
	
	
	
	

	(9)
	
	
	
	

	(10)
	
	
	
	

	(11)
	
	
	
	

	(12)
	
	
	
	


